
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

BID OPENING RECORD 
Bid Reference Number: NCS/RFQ/UNAM-06/2024  Date Advertised: 27 March 2024  

Method of Procurement:  RFQ Date of Closing/Opening 08 April 2024 Time of Opening: 11H00 

Procurement of (Descriptions):         Provision of graduation sound, projection and stage for UNAM northern campuses in Ongwediva 

# Name of Bidders: Total Amount VAT Excl.  BSD Company 
Registration 

Min. of 
Finance 

SSC Min. of 
Labour 
undertaking 

EE 
Certificate 

 

1. Efdee Music Productions 57,300.00 √ √ √ √ √ √ 

2. Rough Beatz Trading cc 60,550.00 √ √ √ √ √ √ 

3. Total Event Solutions cc 54,025.00 √ √ √ √ √ √ 

4. Ubuntu Events cc 103,169.00 √ √ √ √ √ √ 

Signed copy of the Bid Opening record is available on request. 
 

Name Sackaria Jeremia Eslonnia Kakorokoro 

Position Procurement  Procurement 

Date 08 April 2024 


